BRISTOL POLICE DEPARTMENT
Records Division
FY24 Monthly Parking Ticket Report

July Aug Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

March

April

May

June

Total

FY24
Tickets 42 10 14
Issued

21

746

837

FY23
Tickets 77 15 31
Issued

339

587

393

90

20

1,577

FY24
Number
of Ticket
Fines Paid

22 18 16

16

24

356

452

FY23
Number
of Ticket
Fines Paid

41 42 32

174

304

347

164

35

25

12

1,185

FY24
Amount
Collected

$705 $505 $625

$1,065

$1,045

$8,055

$12,000

FY23
Amount
Collected

$1,440 | $2,230 | $1,465

$290

$50

$4,050

$8,120

$10,505

$6,505

51,960

$1,300

$420

$38,335

Prepared on 1/4/2023

Submitted by: Lt. Geoff Lund



