

BRISTOL POLICE DEPARTMENT
 Records Division
 FY24 Monthly Parking Ticket Report

	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	Total
FY24 Tickets Issued	42	10	14	4	21	746							837
FY23 Tickets Issued	77	15	31	6	4	339	587	393	90	7	8	20	1,577
FY24 Number of Ticket Fines Paid	22	18	16	16	24	356							452
FY23 Number of Ticket Fines Paid	41	42	32	7	2	174	304	347	164	35	25	12	1,185
FY24 Amount Collected	\$705	\$505	\$625	\$1,065	\$1,045	\$8,055							\$12,000
FY23 Amount Collected	\$1,440	\$2,230	\$1,465	\$290	\$50	\$4,050	\$8,120	\$10,505	\$6,505	\$1,960	\$1,300	\$420	\$38,335

Prepared on 1/4/2023

Submitted by: *Lt. Geoff Lund*